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ENTREPRISE THIERRY
1°) FIFO

DATE IN OUT STOCK
Q Cu   = Q*Cu Q Cu   = Q*Cu Q Cu   = Q*Cu

31/déc 2000 5 10000
15/janv 500 5 2500 1500 5 7500
31/janv 700 5 3500 800 5 4000

01/févr 1200 6 7200 800 5 4000
1200 6 7200

15/févr 600 5 3000 200 5 1000
1200 6 7200

28/févr 720
200 5 1000
520 6 3120 680 6 4080

01/mars 1320 8,1 10692 680 6 4080
1320 8,1 10692

15/mars 600 6 3600 80 6 480
1320 8,1 10692

31/mars 800
80 6 480

720 8,1 5832 600 8,1 4860

01/avr 1400 7,05 9870 600 8,1 4860
1400 7,05 9870

15/avr 700
600 8,1 4860
100 7,05 705 1300 7,05 9165

30/avr 700 7,05 4935 600 7,05 4230
27762 5320 33532



ENTREPRISE THIERRY

DATE IN OUT STOCK
Q Cu   = Q*Cu Q Cu   = Q*Cu Q Cu   = Q*Cu

31/déc 2000 5 10000
15/janv 500 5 2500 1500 5 7500
31/janv 700 5 3500 800 5 4000

01/févr 1200 6 7200 800 5 4000
1200 6 7200

15/févr 600 6 3600 800 5 4000
600 6 3600

28/févr 720
600 6 3600
120 5 600 680 5 3400

01/mars 1320 8,1 10692 680 5 3400
1320 8,1 10692

15/mars 600 8,1 4860 680 5 3400
720 8,1 5832

31/mars 800
720 8,1 5832
80 5 400 600 5 3000

01/avr 1400 7,05 9870 600 5 3000
1400 7,05 9870

15/avr 700 7,05 4935 600 5 3000
700 7,05 4935

30/avr 700 7,05 4935 600 5 3000
27762 5320 34762

2°) LIFO ( pas accepté par plan comptable)



ENTREPRISE THIERRY

3°) CMUP

DATE IN OUT STOCK
Q Cu   = Q*Cu Q Cu   = Q*Cu Q Cu   = Q*Cu

31/déc 2000 5 10000

15/janv 500 5 2500 1500 5 7500

31/janv 700 5 3500 800 5 4000

01/févr 1200 6 7200 2000 5,6000 11200

15/févr 600 5,6 3360 1400 5,6 7840

28/févr 720 5,6 4032 680 5,6 3808

01/mars 1320 8,1 10692 2000 7,25 14500

15/mars 600 7,25 4350 1400 7,25 10150

31/mars 800 7,25 5800 600 7,25 4350

01/avr 1400 7,05 9870 2000 7,11 14220

15/avr 700 7,11 4977 1300 7,11 9243

30/avr 700 7,11 4977 600 7,11 4266
27762 5320 33496



CMUP FIFO LIFO
CA 55 000 55 000 55 000

Matières consommées 33496 33532 34762
Charges 19 500 19 500 19 500

Résultat 2 004 1 968 738


